SUBTRACTING UP TO 10 (H - SET 5)
SUBTRACTING 7, 8 AND 9

Name:

Time:

Score:

321) 8 _ 8 —

322) 9 — 7 —

323) 9 _ 9 —

324) 8_8:

326) 8_8:

327 8 — 7 —

2 10 — 8 =

320) 8 — 7 =

330) 7 — 7 —
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331)

332)

333)

334)

335)

336)

337)

338)

339)

340)

10 —=7=

90— 9=

10 -8 =

10 -8 =
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